
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO; Date
Recorded= 1993/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199304210001
10321

04/21/1993
11:40:46

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNOR,
WALTER A

9 27 Lot#:57 Book:9
Pg:27

199304080000
95601

04/08/1993
11:39:22

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCPHERSON,
RICHARD H

15 58 Lot#:71
Book:15 Pg:58

199304280001
18611

04/28/1993
11:27:37

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COCHRAN,
WALTER J

12 49 Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:49


