Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO; Date Recorded= 1993/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304210001 10321	04/21/1993 11:40:46	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONNOR, WALTER A			9	27		Lot#:57 Book:9 Pg:27
199304080000 95601	04/08/1993 11:39:22	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO		MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCPHERSON, RICHARD H			15	58		Lot#:71 Book:15 Pg:58
199304280001 18611	04/28/1993 11:27:37	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO		MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COCHRAN, WALTER J			12	49		Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:49